Onsite 
and 
remote 
support 
for 
quarterly 
preventive
maintaina
nce and 
other 
support 
requests 

Grand Total 0 1215173.28
Grand Total in words:  Twelve Lakh Fifteen Thousand One Hundred Seventy Three and paise Twenty Eight

Scope Of work Backline with Cisco the Smartnet contract PO and provide the Cisco contract copy and apply against each device on Cisco portal. One Time discount 
provided is adjusted against NMS charges as discussed. Onsite NMS,Partner  Hardware replacement and remote NMS as per additional SLA contract